
ClearView Life contact list

Adviser service and support 
September 2024

ClearView Life contact centre 132 979 (between 8am - 6pm, weekdays, AEST)

To order PDSs, request quotes or alterations to existing business: James Vrachas, Manager - Service Centre advisersupport@clearview.com.au

New business / tele-interview
T	 132 979  (between 8:30am - 6pm, weekdays, AEST) 
F	 02 9233 1960 

ClearView Life 
Reply Paid 4232, Sydney NSW 2001

Tele-interview

T	 1800 466 948  
E	 tele-interview@clearview.com.au

All correspondence to:

E	 Clearviewlifenewbusiness@clearview.com.au

Richard Zarzeczny  
Head of New Business Operations

T	 02 8095 1580 
E	 richard.zarzeczny@clearview.com.au

Marissa Del Castillo 
New Business Team Leader

T	 02 8075 3299	  

E	 marissa.delcastillo@clearview.com.au

Underwriting
Jacqui Hayes 
Regional Underwriting Manager - QLD, WA, SA

T	 07 3210 3731 
E	 jacqui.hayes@clearview.com.au 

Megan Troitsin  
Regional Underwriting Manager - VIC, NSW, TAS

T	 02 8095 1436 
E	 megan.troitsin@clearview.com.au

All Underwriting preassessments to:

vicpreassess@clearview.com.au 
nswpreassess@clearview.com.au 
qldpreassess@clearview.com.au 
wapreassess@clearview.com.au

All general Underwriting queries to:

E  underwriting@clearview.com.au

Client administration
Melissa Levkovski 
Operations Manager

T 	 02 8075 3227 
E 	 melissa.levkovski@clearview.com.au

Policy maintenance administration

Nives Babic 
Manager, Policy Maintenance

T	 02 8095 1495 
E	 nives.babic@clearview.com.au

Rollovers

Sharon Farwell 
Team Manager, Rollovers

T	 02 8095 1326	  
E	 liferollovers@clearview.com.au

Claims
Anne-Marie Matti 
Head of Claims

T	 02 8095 1372	  
F	 02 9233 1960	  
E	 clearviewlifeclaims@clearview.com.au 
	 tele-claims@clearview.com.au
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WA / SA Sales

Robert McPherson  
State Manager

M	 0417 098 546	  
E	 robert.mcpherson@clearview.com.au
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NSW / ACT Sales

David Ghilks 
State Manager

M	 0439 552 644	  
E	 david.ghilks@clearview.com.au

Adam Faulkner 
Business Development Manager 

M	 0482 187 085	  
E 	 adam.faulkner@clearview.com.au

Amy Doyle
Business Development Manager

M 	0404 494 478 
E	 amy.doyle@clearview.com.au 

Cameron Orr 
Business Development Manager

M 	0466 567 978 
E	 cameron.orr@clearview.com.au

Stela DeLeon 
Business Development Associate

T	 02 8095 1405 
E 	 cristela.deleon@clearview.com.au

QLD / NT Sales

Martin Chinnery  
State Manager

M	 0417 474 278	  
E	 martin.chinnery@clearview.com.au

Emer Heath  
Business Development Manager

M	 0401 219 285	  
E	 emer.heath@clearview.com.au

Leah Henshaw  
Business Development Manager

M	 0427 872 197 
E	 leah.henshaw@clearview.com.au

Jeremy Anthony 
Business Development Manager

M	 0439 530 005  
E	 jeremy.anthony@clearview.com.au

Daniel Devine 
Business Development Manager

M 	0401 515 546 
E	 daniel.devine@clearview.com.au

Marla Weible   
Business Development Associate

M	 0482 165 646 
E	 marla.weible@clearview.com.au

VIC / TAS Sales

Tony Schiavello  
State Manager

M	 0419 587 894	  
E	 tony.schiavello@clearview.com.au

Mark Mantineo  
Business Development Manager

M	 0408 516 036  
E	 mark.mantineo@clearview.com.au

Steven Jurcec 
Business Development Manager

M	 0482 186 504 
E	 steven.jurcec@clearview.com.au

Ralf Hanna 
Business Development Manager 

M	 0482 186 863	  
E 	 ralf.hanna@clearview.com.au

Tatiana Hema 
Business Development Associate

M	 0492 153 178	 
E	 tatiana.hema@clearview.com.au 

clearview.com.au

Christopher Blaxland-Walker  
Group Executive, Distribution

M	 0419 236 544	  
E	 christopher.blaxland-walker@clearview.com.au

Kathryn Williamson  
Head of Distribution and Marketing

M	 0457 770 165	  
E	 kathryn.williamson@clearview.com.au
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